



Pictures reference only

PARTS NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	EFFECTIVE DATE		
1	11100-HHA-000	R. CRANK CASE COMP.	1		
2	11102-H9A-300	ENG. HANGER RUB. BUSH	2		
3	11191-H9A-000	CRANK CASE GASKET	1		
4	11200-HHA-010	L. CRANK CASE COMP.	1		
5	11203-M9Q-300	N/A	RR. CUSH. UN. RUBBER BUSH	1	
5	<b>11203-GC7-300</b>		RR. CUSH. UN. RUBBER BUSH	1	Y
6	11221-HHM-000	MISSION BREATHER TUBE	1		
7	90103-M9Q-000	N/A	SPECIAL BOLT 8MM	1	
7	<b>90103-KN8-000</b>		SPECIAL BOLT 8MM	1	Y
8	90474-M9Q-000	WASHER 8MM	1		
9	90481-M9Q-000	PLAIN 10.2MM WASHER	1		
10	92800-12000	DRAIN PLUG BOLT 12MM	1		
11	94109-12000	PLUG DRAIN WASHER 12MM	1		
12	94301-08140	DOWEL PIN 8*14	4		
13	95701-10012-08	FLANGE BOLT 10*12MM	1		
14	96001-06050-08	SH. FLANGE BOLT 6*50MM	6		
14	<b>96001-06050-00</b>	SH. FLANGE BOLT 6*50MM	6	2010/11/19	Y
15	96001-06055-08	FLANGE BOLT ,SH 6*55MM	1		
15	<b>96001-06055-00</b>	FLANGE BOLT ,SH 6*55MM	1	2010/11/19	Y
16	<b>11204-HHA-310</b>	SPRING HOOK PIN	1		